KILTALE CAMOGIE CLUB- Personal Data

- I understand that the personal data on this form ("Personal Data") will be used by the Club and the GAA for the contractual purpose of registering (or re-registering) and maintaining my child's Membership.
- I understand that the Personal Data will be retained by the Club and the GAA for such period as my child's Membership subsists.
- I understand that I can resign my child's Membership by writing to the Club or the GAA and that my Personal Data will then be erased.
- I understand that the Personal Data on this form will also be used for administrative purposes to maintain my child's Membership including registrations, teamsheets, referee reports, disciplinary matters, Injury Reports, transfers, sanctions, permits and for statistical purposes.
- I understand that if I do not provide the Personal Data on this form, my child's Membership cannot be registered with the Club and the GAA.